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LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:
Bad:

BOAREAL ( m2
):

TOMT (m2):

Terrasse (m2):

AR:
ETASJER:

MELDING

260.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
3

2

190

320

BESKRIVELSE

Detached villa in La Nucia. Located in an area close to all services. Itis
distributed over 3 floors. On the first floor we find the living-dining room
with direct access to the garden with BBQ area, kitchen, bedroom and a
toilet. The upper floor is divided into a master bedroom with a bathroom
in suite, a bedroom and a bathroom. In the basement, there is a
diaphone space, intended for multipurpose use. On the plot there is
enough space to make a private pool (there is a license for construction)
and also parking for 4-5 cars.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



